
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

17 
25 

7 
138 

38 
76 
84 

222 
0 

273 
283 

99 
67 

001 
960 

98 
42 

120 
96 
59 
16 

3 
955 

25 
66 

277 
43 

900 
29 
11 

128 
198 

0 
54 
40 

310 
81 

Name 

Mads Pedersen 
Niels Bondgaard 
Nick Palk 
Rune Romdal 
Carste Mortensen 
Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum 
Martin Johansen 
Rehne Olsen 
Steen Rene Christiansen 
Ib Ingemann Berg 
Henrik Nielsen 
Svend Arne Volden 
Peder Fjordhauge 
Jesper Wilhelmsen 
Michael N Paulsen 
michael grau 
Claus Kenneth Pedersen 
Henrik Duedahl 
Hans Peter Iversen 
Brian Espensen 
Max Rosenbeck Nedergaard 
Henning Laursen 
Lars Thygesen 
Jens Bondgaard 
Hans Hougaard 
Tommy Palk 
Dan Dethlefsen 
Dan Svenning Rasmussen 
Eilif Kristensen 
Kike de la Rosa 
Jonas Johansen 
Karsten Frostholm 
Rene Thorhauge 
Poul Lund Hansen 
Steffen Langelund Sørensen 
Michael Rasmussen 
Nicki R Olesen 

Best Tm 

1:04.125 
1:04.866 
1:05.399 
1:05.556 
1:06.047 
1:06.750 
1:07.078 
1:07.114 
1:07.426 
1:07.575 
1:07.764 
1:07.989 
1:08.066 
1:08.463 
1:08.693 
1:09.794 
1:09.946 
1:10.163 
1:10.242 
1:10.358 
1:10.363 
1:10.727 
1:10.748 
1:11.326 
1:11.390 
1:11.563 
1:11.613 
1:11.818 
1:12.125 
1:12.403 
1:12.522 
1:12.717 
1:12.770 
1:12.790 
1:13.018 
1:13.261 
1:13.388 

Diff 

0.741 
1.274 
1.431 
1.922 
2.625 
2.953 
2.989 
3.301 
3.450 
3.639 
3.864 
3.941 
4.338 
4.568 
5.669 
5.821 
6.038 
6.117 
6.233 
6.238 
6.602 
6.623 
7.201 
7.265 
7.438 
7.488 
7.693 
8.000 
8.278 
8.397 
8.592 
8.645 
8.665 
8.893 
9.136 
9.263 

Best Speed 

120.702 
119.323 
118.350 
118.067 
117.189 
115.955 
115.388 
115.326 
114.793 
114.539 
114.220 
113.842 
113.713 
113.054 
112.675 
110.898 
110.657 
110.315 
110.190 
110.009 
110.001 
109.435 
109.402 
108.516 
108.419 
108.156 
108.081 
107.772 
107.314 
106.902 
106.726 
106.440 
106.363 
106.333 
106.001 
105.650 
105.467 

In Lap 

17 
8 

14 
15 

8 
13 
15 
12 
12 
13 

8 
14 
16 
11 
14 
11 

5 
10 

8 
12 
12 
13 
12 

9 
14 
13 

3 
13 
16 

9 
15 
10 
12 

6 
15 
12 

7 

Class 

Supersport 

÷ Race 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 

No. 

6 
9 

980 
64 

240 
49 

161 
31 
87 
20 

185 
141 
686 

22 
30 

444 
0 
8 
2 

89 
96 

Name 

Kasper Schou Nielsen 
Brian Sørensen 
Thomas Bjerg Larsen 
Frank Pedersen 
Søren Andersen 
Benedikt Schlüter 
Arne Hartmann 
Uffe Iversen 
Martin Poggenclaas 
Gary Cain 
Henrik B Povlsen 
Bob Petersen 
Daniel Aagaard Rasmussen 
Robert Ric-Hansen 
Mads Nielsen 
Peter Christensen 
Kasper Andersen 
Simon Bøgelund Kristensen 
Knud Erik Udsen 
Kim Johannesen 
Peter Købsted 

Best Tm 

1:13.542 
1:13.798 
1:14.225 
1:14.261 
1:14.700 
1:14.864 
1:15.046 
1:15.626 
1:15.918 
1:16.030 
1:16.821 
1:16.872 
1:17.917 
1:18.289 
1:18.368 
1:20.534 
1:25.064 
1:30.265 
1:32.480 
1:36.082 
1:36.859 

Diff 

9.417 
9.673 

10.100 
10.136 
10.575 
10.739 
10.921 
11.501 
11.793 
11.905 
12.696 
12.747 
13.792 
14.164 
14.243 
16.409 
20.939 
26.140 
28.355 
31.957 
32.734 

Best Speed 

105.246 
104.881 
104.278 
104.227 
103.614 
103.387 
103.137 
102.346 
101.952 
101.802 
100.754 
100.687 

99.336 
98.864 
98.765 
96.108 
90.990 
85.748 
83.694 
80.556 
79.910 

In Lap 

9 
5 
6 

16 
12 

9 
17 

7 
3 

12 
18 

7 
4 

11 
16 

3 
4 
5 
5 
7 

13 
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